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Republic Day 26 Jan  Tuesday
Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti 19 Feb Friday
Maha-Shivratri  11 Mar Thursday
Holi  29 Mar Monday
Good Friday  2 Apr  Friday
Gudi Padwa 13 Apr  Tuesday
Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jaynti 14 Apr  Wednesday
Maharashtra day  1 May Saturday
Ramzan Eid Jamat Ul-Fitra  14 May Friday
Budha Purnima 26 May Wednesday
Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) 21 July Wednesday
Independence Day 15 Aug Sunday
Ganesh Chaturthi 10 Sep Friday
Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti  2 Oct Saturday
Dussehra 15 Oct Friday
Deepavali    4-6 Nov Thursday
Guru Nanak Jayanti  19 Nov  Friday
Christmas Day  25 Dec  Saturday

ÒçpççmçÊççkçÀ çÆovç 26 pççvçíJççjçÇ cçbiçUJççj
s_çHçlççÇ çÆMçJççpççÇ cçnçjçpç pç³çblççÇ 19 HçíÀyç´áJççjçÇ Mçá¬çÀJççj
cçnççÆMçJçjç_ççÇ 11 cçç®ç&  içáªJççj
nçíUçÇ / jbiçHçb®çcççÇ  29 cçç®ç&  mççícçJççj 
içá[ ÖçÀç³ç[í 2 SçÆÒçuç  Mçá¬çÀJççj
içá{çÇHçç[Jçç 13 SçÆÒçuç cçbiçUJççj 
[çB. yççyççmççníyç Dççbyçí[kçÀj pç³çblççÇ 14 SçÆÒçuç yçáOçJççj
cçnçjç<ì^ çÆovç 1 cçí MççÆvçJççj
jcçpççvç F&o ( F&o-Tuç-çÆHçÀ$ç) 14 cçí  Mçá¬çÀJççj
yçá× HççíçÆCç&cçç  26 cçí  yçáOçJççj
yçkçÀjçÇ F&o ( F&o-Tuç-PçáDçç) 21 pçáuçÌ yçáOçJççj
mJççlçb$ç çÆovç  15 Dçç@içmì   jçÆJçJççj
içCçíMç ®çlçáLççÇ& 10 mçHìíbyçj Mçá¬çÀJççj
cçnçlcçç iççbOççÇ pç³çblççÇ  2 Dç@çkçwìçíyçj  MççÆvçJççj
omçjç 15 Dç@çkçwìçíyçj Mçá¬çÀJççj
çÆoHççJçuççÇ  4-6 vççíJníbyçj  içáªJççj
içáªvççvçkçÀ pç³çblççÇ  19 vççíJníbyçj  Mçá¬çÀJççj
vççlççU  25 çÆ[mçíbyçj  MççÆvçJççj
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0201 03 Major Projects By MahaRail

ROB Projects By MahaRail

• Pune Nashik Semi-High Speed Railway 
Double Line with Electrifi cation

• Nagpur (Itwari) – Nagbhir Gauge 
conversion Project

• Igatpuri Manmad  (Laying of 3rd and 
4th Line)

• Salwa-Butibori (Laying of Chord Line)

• Construction of 69 ROB/RUB works 
is in progress  at various locations in 
Maharashtra.

• MCGM has handed over construction 
of 11 ROB and 1 RUB While MMRDA 
has signed an MOU for construction of 
2 ROBs in Mumbai Sub Urban Region.
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